
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (EXCLUDING SUNDAYS) 2021-2022   

  

 
Sl.

No. 

Occasion Date(s) Days 

01. Good Friday 2nd April, 2021 (Friday) 01 

02. Ambedkar Jayanti   14th April, 2021 (Wednesday) 01 

03. Bengali New Year 15th April, 2021 (Thursday) 01 

04. May day 1st May, 2021 (Saturday) 01 

05. Gurudev Rabindranath’s Birthday 9th May, 2021 (Sunday) 00 

06. Summer Vacation 19th May, 2021 (Tuesday) to 8th 

June, 2021 (Tuesday) 

18  

07. Rath Yatra  12th July, 2021 (Monday) 01 

08. Raksha Bandhan 22nd August,2021 (Sunday) 00 

09. Shree Krishna Janmastami 30th August, 2021 (Monday) 01 

10. Independence Day (Celebration) 15th August, 2021 (Sunday) 00 

11. Shree Ganesh Puja (Celebration)   10th September, 2021 (Friday) 01 

12. Viswakarma Puja  17th September, 2021 (Friday) 01 

13. Gandhi Jayanti (Celebration) 2nd October, 2021 (Saturday) 00 

14.  Mahalaya 6th October, 2021 (Wednesday) 01 

15. Durga Puja Vacation 11th October, 2021 (Monday) to 6th 

November, 2021 (Saturday) 

24 

16. Jagadhatri Puja 13th November, 2021 (Saturday) 01 

17. Guru Nanak Jayanti 19th November, 2021 (Friday) 01 

18. Christmas Holidays 25th December, 2021 (Saturday) to 

31st December, 2021 (Friday) 

06 

19. New Years’ Day 1st January, 2022 (Saturday) 01 

20. Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday  12th January, 2022 (Wednesday) 01 

21. Makar Sankranti 14th January, 2022 (Friday) 01 

22. Netaji’s Birthday 23rd January, 2022 (Sunday) 00 

23. Republic Day (Celebration) 26th January, 2022 (Wednesday)  00 

24. Basant Panchami (Celebration) 5th February, 2022 (Saturday)  00 

25. Holi 18th & 19th  March, 2022 (Friday & 

Saturday) 

02 

 Principal’s Discretion  01 

  Total: 65 

           

 Any change in the Holiday List will be done with prior notification. 

 


